Information specifically for:
 DL-PAR38C75/B - Black
 DL-PAR38C75/P - Polished
V1
This manual contains important information.
Please read before operating fixture.
 2
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

5) Inspect clamps and safety cables to ensure fixture is secure and safe.
Accessory Items (sold separately)
Order Code Description
CLAMP-C Medium Duty C-Clamp
CLAMP-MINI/P Mini Clamp Polished for 3/4"-2"
CLAMP-MINI/B Mini Clamp Black for 3/4"-2"
CLAMP-CBHALF/N Half Cheeseborough Coupler Narrow 300kg Max Load
SAFETYCABLE18B Safety Cable Black 18”
SAFETYCABLE18S Safety Cable Silver 18”
CA-XLR3/1 Pre-made 1’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/5 Pre-made 5’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/10 Pre-made 10’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/25 Pre-made 25’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/50 Pre-made 50’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/100 Pre-made 100’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLR3M  XLR Connector 3-pin Male
CO-XLR3F XLR Connector 3-pin Female
CO-XLR5M  XLR Connector 5-pin Male
CO-XLR5F XLR Connector 5-pin Female